
Drankenkaart 
Abdij Hotel Rolduc
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Frisdranken

Alcoholvrij

Appelsap
Bitter Lemon
Cassis
Chaudfontaine Blauw
Chaudfontaine Rood
Chocomel
Fristi
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Fuze Tea
Fuze Tea Green
Ginger Ale
Rivella
Tonic
Sprite
Chaudfontaine Blauw 0,75l
Chaudfontaine Rood 0,75l

Heineken 0,0%
Brand Weizen 0,0%
Radler 0,0%
Affligem Blond 0,0%
Liefmans 0,0%

Bieren "Oet de flesj''

Bieren "Oet 't vaat"
Brand Pilsener 25cl
Brand Pilsener 50cl
Brand Weizen 30cl
Brand Weizen 50cl
Brand Lentebock
Brand Dubbelbock
Abdij Rolduc Blonde Non*
*Verkrijgbaar in hotelbar de Verloren Zoon

Abdij Rolduc Blond
Abdij Rolduc Dubbel
Abdij Rolduc Tripel
Abdij Rolduc Weizen
Abdij Rolduc Kölsje Jong
Abdij Rolduc Broenge Pater
Abdij Rolduc Kloëster IPA
Abdij Rolduc Zwaere
Abdij Rolduc Zondig Genot
Abdij Rolduc Blonde Non
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€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€9,50
€9,50

€3,70
€7,00
€6,50
€9,50
€6,00
€6,00
€6,50

€6,50
€6,50
€6,50
€6,50
€6,50
€6,50
€6,50
€6,50
€6,50
€6,50

€4,00
€5,00
€4,00
€5,00
€5,00
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Warme dranken
Koffie
Cappuccino
Koffie verkeerd
Latte macchiato
Warme Chocomelk
+ Slagroom
Verse muntthee 
Verse gemberthee
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€3,50
€3,75
€3,75
€3,75
€3,50
€0,50
€3,75
€3,75

Likeuren
Amaretto Disaronno
Aperol
Bailey's
Campari
Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico
Grand Marnier Rouge
Licor 43
Ricard
Sambuca
Tia Maria
Jagermeister
Jonge Jenever
Zeer oude Jenever
Els La Vera
Korenwijn
Kahlua
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto

€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€5,50
€5,50

Luxe koffie
Irish coffee
Italian coffee
Spanish coffee
Scottish coffee
Limburgse koffie

€8,75
€8,75
€8,75
€8,75
€8,75

Whiskey
Jameson                                                                 
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich                                                            
Talisker    
Singleton                                                                
Oban             

€5,50
€6,50
€9,50
€9,50
€9,50
€12,50

Sterke dranken
Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Smirnoff Vodka
Chateau de Montifaud V.S.O.P.
Busnel Calvados Trois Lys
Grappa Nonino
Tanqueray Gin
Tanqueray Black Currant Royale
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€9,50
€8,50
€7,50
€8,00
€8,00
€8,00
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Huiswijnen
Witte Wijn
Forte Alto Chardonnay
Pasquiers Sauvignon Blanc                                    
Moselland, Riesling Kabinett (zoet)                            
  
Rose Wijn
Pasquiers Grenache & Cinsault                                                 

Rode Wijn
Pasquieres Shiraz & Viognier
Hoya de Cadenas Cabernet Sauvignon  
                                                                  
Bubbels                                                 
La Brava Cava                       

Glas / Fles

€5,50 / €29,50
€5,50 / €29,50
€5,50 / €29,50

€5,50 / €29,50
    

€5,50 / €29,50
€5,50 / €29,50

€8,00 / €35,50

Versterkte wijnen
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Sherry Fino
Kopke Port White
Kopke Port Ruby

€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50
€5,50

Spritzers
Aperol Spritz
Limoncello Spritz
Mangocello Spritz
Italicus Spritz

€9,50
€9,50
€9,50
€9,50


